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
of I.oveland farm and adjoining Arwood
Dairy.

0'K,eefe Real Estate Co.,
Doug. 8718. 10H Omaha Nat. Bk. Bldg. !

One Acre
New Bungalow

$225 Cash
Land lays perfect. Surrounded by aH

new homes. Convenient to car and school.
$21$ cash, balance easy monthly

Harney 4971.

HILLCRE3T
Only a tew tracts teft; oheapeat and

beet acreage property near the city. Prices
and terms very reasonable. C R. CO UBS.
$16 Brandels Theater Bldg. D. $010.

Bin. in Falrafcrea; dsw Browaell Hall
district, a J. Canan. MeCague Bldg.

REAL ESTATE B'neu Prty
BUSINESS BARGAIN.

24TH AND LEAVENWORTH STS.
On the north side of Leavenworth, be-

tween iUh arid 16th. we have &0 ft- - with
some old Improvements, renting for $00
per month or $789 a year. Leavnwonh
street Is Improving every day; a ry

brick building Is now being con-

structed across from this property, one
of the Ford branches is being built one
block west of this property, 24th stroll
will soon be widened and this property we
offer Is due for a strong advance In price.
For full particulars, price a d terms, sos

PAYNE 4 SLATER CO.,' Bole Agents,
01$ Omaha Nat. Bldg. Phone Doug. 10 IB.

BUSINESS CORN BR,
ON DODUB STREET,

IN DUNDEE.
138x131 ft., on car line and paved street,

north and east frontage, In a new snd
growing district, where public Improve-
ments are being made rapidly. This In
the only available business corner on thu
LINCOLN HIGHWAY in Dundee and will
prove a money maker.

Price and terms on application.
QKOROB ft COMPANY.

Phone D. T60. 00$ City Nat'l Bank Bldg
INCOME property near Ford plant. 16th St

Owner, Harney s$t

REAL ESTATE TRACKAGE.
ACREAGE on ths car line, 11.000. In north

and southwest psrt; 4 ao., slsbtlr. Ii.490.
Phona Douglas JM7.

FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE
Real Estate, Land, Etc.

80 ACRES all in alfalfa and winter wheat,
20 miles from Council Bluffs, Joining a
good Iowa town, ever acre good price; $I2&
per acre. Will exchange for Omaha In-
come.

TOLAND ft TBUMBCLli 44$ Bee Bldg
FINE Brown county, Nebraska, ranch to

trade for good lumber yard or hardware,
or both combined, fine water, grass anil
hay; extra good Improvements, well
stocked with cattle, horses and machin-
ery. Address Bee.

BKB WANT ADS GAINED lt,l UOKJS
PAID ADS than any other Omaha news-
paper gained In Orst seven months Ills. .

Oood result at less -
cost Is the reason why.

WANTED Listings of real estate In Omaha '

' for sale N. P. Dodge ft Co.. Barney St.
at 16th Telephone Doug $3$.

OOOD lot, desirable location, will take useA
Ford as part pay mer L Webster Hit.

Ranch specialist, sell or trade ranchesfu?
city property E Franta &7 Brandels Rid.

NORTH SIDE.
(rooms; strictly modern bungalow. Liv-

ing room, dining room, den and kltahsn
on first floor: two bedrooms and bath
on second. Emlro house has Just been
newly decorated. Oak floors and oak
woodwork on first floor; maple floors
and hard pine finish on second. Full

basement. Furnace heat. On paved
strootw South front Owner has reduced
price from $1,000 to $3,600 for cash sale.

PAYNK 1NVK8TMUNT COMPANY.
Omaha Nat'l Hank Bldg. P. 1761.

HOMU BARGAIN.
Flno homn in Hemls Park addition. A

snap: Best of workmanship and material
throughout. South front, 60x162. 1 dually

block from Harney lino,
tilght rooms, floored sttlo. Strictly mod-

ern, first class condition. Barn and gar-
den. Gt acquainted with this fine

district before you buy; $4,100. Leas
than house cost. 2316 Seward. Tel. y

34w,

OWNER SAYS:
I wilt accept the first half way reason-

able offcrrecelved for my cottage,
mmU-r- except heat, (Ine corner lot, pav-
ing paid; located 23d and Grace. Reduced
price, $3,300.

SCOTT AND HILL CO.,

Douglas 100. around Fl. McCage Bldg

SPECIAL BARGAIN.
4SI and 624 North ltth street twule

vard; two bouses, with $720.00 annual
rental, large ot close in. Want offer at

& P. BOSTWICK 4 BON,

Tyl 1601. $00 Bee Bldg.

FINIS BARGAIN.
If you are looking for a good home

look up this strictly modern house
at 24th and Cal. Has large living and
dining room, oak finish, kitchen and 4
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